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Intake Form

This is an optional form to complete!  However, this information is very helpful for us to better understand your business! 

Please email your completed form to {ADMIN’S NAME} as an attachment to {ADMIN’S EMAIL ADDRESS} and include Intake Form and your first and last name in the subject line.

Your Goals:
1. 2018 Year Goal:

	January:
	
	
	February:
	
	
	March:
	

	April:
	
	
	May:
	
	
	June:
	

	July:
	
	
	August:
	
	
	September:
	

	October:
	
	
	November:
	
	
	December:
	



2. Average Revenue Per Month (For the past year):    

3. Average Leads Per Month (For the past year):   	 

4. Current Average Hours Working Per Week:    

5. Goal of Average Hours Working Per Week:   	 

6. In three sentences, what makes you different to your competitors?


Your Avatar:

1. Avatar #1: Description

2. Avatar #2: Description

3. Avatar #3: Description


Your Products:

1. List your products/services from lowest to highest. (Name, Description, Avatar, Price, Sales per Month)

	
	Name
	Description
	Avatar
	Price
	Sales (Monthly)

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	


Your Marketing Channels:

1. Prioritize your best marketing distribution channels:

#1 Marketing Channel:
Description and Measurable KPIs:


#2 Marketing Channel:
Description and Measurable KPIs:


#3 Marketing Channel:
Description and Measurable KPIs:



FOR ONLINE:
2. List your email opt in conversion rates:
Leadmagnet/Opt-in #1:    

Leadmagnet/Opt-in #2:    
 
Leadmagnet/Opt-in #3:    

3. List your email opt in conversion rates:
Product #1 Sales Page:    

Product #2 Sales Page:    

Product #3 Sales Page:	 

4. Other (If you do webinars or live or have any other ways to convert to sales, enter those here!):
Product #1:

Product #2:

Product #3:


FOR SALES APPOINTMENT:
5. How many sales calls has the business had in the last 3 months?

6. How many sales were closed from those sales calls?    
   	 
7. Calculated Sales Ratio:    


Your Team & Resources:

1. List your team members, their titles and their strengths:

	
	Name
	Title
	Strengths

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	




Your Finances:

1. Monthly Average Expenses in Business:   	 

2. How much profit is your business

3. How much are you currently making per month (on average)?


Your Systems:

1. List Please indicate what types of systems and technology you currently have in place below.
	
	Software/Technology 
	Used For

	1
	Scheduling / calendar software (i.e. Google calendar, ScheduleOnce)
	

	2
	Email management (i.e. Gmail, Outlook)
	

	3
	File Management (i.e. Dropbox, G Drive, Manual Files)
	

	4
	Dashboard or KPI / System Tracking Software
	

	5
	Project Management Software
	

	6
	Web Conferencing
	

	7
	Accounting Software
	

	8
	Password Safekeeping (How are your passwords saved?)
	

	9
	Website Platform (ie. Wordpress, etc.)
	

	10
	Backup Software
	

	11
	Team Meetings (Do you use a software? How are team meetings ran?)
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